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TEACHERS TGT DETAILS 

S.NO NAME DESIGNATION QUALIFICATION 
ENGLISH 

1 Mrs. DISHA EDWARD TGT TEACHERS M.A[ENG],M.E, M.ED 

2 Mrs. JEYA S TGT TEACHERS M.A[ENG],B.ED 

3 Mrs .RAJESWARI TGT TEACHERS B.A[ENG],M.SC[IT],B.ED 

4 Mrs. PRATHEEBHA TGT TEACHERS M.E 

TAMIL & HINDI 

5 Mrs. TAMIL SELVI TGT TEACHERS M.A[TAM],B.ED 

6 Mrs. JEYA P TGT TEACHERS M.A[TAM],B.ED, TPT 

7 Mrs. IDA RANI TGT TEACHERS  M.A[TAM],B.ED,D.T.ED 

8 Mrs. SHELVI TGT TEACHERS M.A[HIN],B.ED 

MATHS 
9 Mrs. UMESHWARA KARTHIKA TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[MAT],B.ED 

10 Mrs. RATHIKA TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[MAT],B.ED 

11 Mrs. KASTHURI TGT TEACHERS B.Sc[MAT],B.ED 

12 Mrs. MEENATCHI TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[MAT],B.ED 

13 Mrs. PADMA TGT TEACHERS B.Sc[MAT],B.ED 

SCIENCE 
14 Mr. GODWILL JOHN  TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[PHY],B.ED 

15 Mrs. JEYASHREE VALLI TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[CHE],B.ED 

16 Mrs. SUSILA TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[CHE],B.ED 

17 Mrs. PRABHA TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[CHE],M.ED 

18 Mrs. BEAUTY TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[BIO-TECH],B.ED 

SOCIAL SCIENCE 
19 Mrs. SHOBA TGT TEACHERS M.A, M.Sc ,B.ED 

20 Mrs. RAJALAKSHMI TGT TEACHERS M.A, B.ED 

21 Mrs. POORNIMA ARASI TGT TEACHERS M.COM, MBA, B.ED 

22 Mrs. PONNIAH RAJU TGT TEACHERS M.Sc [GEO], CSIR NET 

OTHERS 

23 Mrs. K. THANUSHYA  TGT TEACHERS M.Sc[CS],B.ED 

24 Mrs. SARASWATHI SPECIAL EDUCATOR M.A[ENG],B.ED[SPL EDU] 

25 Mrs. T.SHANTHI CRAFT TEACHER TTC 

26 Mrs. K.LAVANYA DEVI LIBRARIAN B.LIS, M.A 

 


